
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Sunday 

Time   → 
Semester ↓ 

 
09:00AM - 10:25AM 

  

1st  

2nd  

3rd  

4th  

7th  

8th  

9th LAW-331 (RA) 

10th  

11th  

12th  

LLM  

  

Time   → 
Semester ↓ 

 
09:00AM - 10:25AM 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Monday 

 
 
 
 

1st  

2nd  
3rd  

4th  

5th  

6th LAW-233 (RS) 

7th LAW-313 (SA) 

8th  

9th LAW-331 (RA) 

10th  

11th  

12th  

LLM  

VARENDRA UNIVERSITY
Department of Law and Human Rights, Summer 2020

 

 

 
10:35AM – 12:00PM 

 
12:10PM - 1:35PM 

 
2:00PM – 3:25PM

   

LAW-111 (AY) LAW-112 (SA)  

LAW-122 (RS)  LAW-121 (SA)

LAW-133 (RR) LAW-131 (AS)  

 LAW-212 (BC) LAW-211 (RR)

 LAW-314 (RS)  

LAW-321 (NA) LAW-322 (AR)  

 LAW-333 (NA)  

LAW-413 (RA)   

LAW-421 (AR)  LAW-422 (AA)

  LAW-432 (BC)

LAW-522 (AS) LAW-523 (AA)  

   

 
10:35AM – 12:00PM 

 
12:10PM - 1:35PM 

 
2:00PM – 3:25PM

 LAW-114 (SAL) LAW-113 (AA)

 ENG-124 (IH)  
LAW-133 (RR) BAN-132 (SA)  

   

LAW-222 (RA) LAW-221 (AS)  

LAW-232 (AS)   

 LAW-311 (AR)  

 LAW-324 (RS)  

LAW-332 (NA)   

 LAW-412 (NA)  

   

LAW-433 (AY) LAW-431 (RR)  

 LAW-523 (AA)  
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3:25PM 
 

3:35PM – 5:00PM 

 

 

121 (SA)  

 

211 (RR)  

 

 

 

 

422 (AA)  

432 (BC)  

 

 

3:25PM 
 

3:35PM – 5:00PM 

113 (AA)  

 
 

LAW-214 (AR) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 

Time   → 
Semester ↓ 

 
09:00AM - 10:25AM 

 
10:35AM – 12:00PM 

 
12:10PM - 1:35PM 

 
2:00PM – 3:25PM 

 
3:35PM – 5:00PM 

1st  LAW-112 (SA)    

2nd           LAW-123 (AR)   

3rd  LAW-131 (AS)  BAN-132 (SA)  

4th   LAW-211(RR)  LAW-214 (AR) 

5th   LAW-224 (AS) LAW-223 (AA)  

6th  LAW-231 (RR)    

7th  LAW-312 (AY) LAW-314 (RS)   

8th  LAW-324 (RS) LAW-323 (AA)   

9th  LAW-333 (NA)    

10th  LAW-413 (RA) LAW-414 (AA)   

11th LAW-423 (RA)     

12th      

LLM   LAW-521 (NA)   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Wednesday  

Time    → 
Semester ↓ 

 
09:00AM - 10:25AM 

 
10:35AM – 12:00PM 

 
12:10PM - 1:35PM 

 
2:00PM – 3:25PM 

 
3:35PM – 5:00PM 

      

1st   LAW-113 (AA)  LAW-111 (AY) 

2nd  LAW-122 (RS) LAW-121 (SA)   

4th LAW-213 (RS)  LAW-212 (BC)   

5th LAW-222 (RA)  LAW-221 (AS)   

6th  LAW-231 (RR)    

7th LAW-313 (SA) LAW-312 (AY)    

8th  LAW-322 (AR)    

9th  LAW-332 (NA)    

10th  LAW-411 (RA) LAW-412 (NA)   

11th   LAW-421 (AR) LAW-422 (AA)  

12th    LAW-432 (BC)  

LLM  LAW-522 (AS) LAW-524(RR)   



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Thursday 

Time   → 
Semester ↓ 

 
09:00AM - 10:25AM 

 
10:35AM – 12:00PM 

 
12:10PM - 1:35PM 

 
2:00PM – 3:25PM 

 
3:35PM – 5:00PM 

1st     LAW-114 (SAL) 

2nd   ENG-124 (IH) LAW-123 (AR)  

3rd  LAW-134 (SA)    

4th  LAW-213 (RS)    

5th   LAW-224 (AS) LAW-223 (AA)  

6th LAW-233 (RS) LAW-232 (AS)  LAW-234 (SA)  

7th  LAW-311 (AR)    

8th  LAW-321 (NA) LAW-323 (AA)   

9th LAW-334 (SA)     

10th  LAW-411 (RA) LAW-414 (AA)   

12th  LAW-433 (AY) LAW-431 (RR)   

11th LAW-423 (RA)     

LLM  LAW-524 (RR) LAW-521 (NA)   
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AR Md. Abdur Rahman SAL Salma Akter Lima 

AS Ayesha Siddika  

AY Abrar Yasir  

BC Biswajit Chanda  

NA Mst. NahidaAkter  

RA Raeen Afroze  

RR Rabita Rejwana  

RS Md. Rihanuzzman Sohan  

SA Md. Suton Ali  
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