

VARENDRA UNIVERSITY

Department of Law and Human Rights, Summer 2020 Class Routine (Virtual Class)

Effective from 26th of July 2020

	Time → Semester ↓	09:00AM - 10:25AM	10:35AM – 12:00PM	12:10PM - 1:35PM	2:00PM - 3:25PM	3:35PM – 5:00PM
	1 st		LAW-111 (AY)	LAW-112 (SA)		
	2 nd		LAW-122 (RS)		LAW-121 (SA)	
	3 rd		LAW-133 (RR)	LAW-131 (AS)		
	4 th			LAW-212 (BC)	LAW-211 (RR)	
Sunday	7 th			LAW-314 (RS)		
	8 th		LAW-321 (NA)	LAW-322 (AR)		
	9 th	LAW-331 (RA)		LAW-333 (NA)		
	10 th		LAW-413 (RA)			
	11 th		LAW-421 (AR)		LAW-422 (AA)	
	12 th				LAW-432 (BC)	
	LLM		LAW-522 (AS)	LAW-523 (AA)		
	Time →					
	Semester ↓	09:00AM - 10:25AM	10:35AM – 12:00PM	12:10PM - 1:35PM	2:00PM - 3:25PM	3:35PM - 5:00PM
	1 st			LAW-114 (SAL)	LAW-113 (AA)	
	2 nd			ENG-124 (IH)		
	3 rd		LAW-133 (RR)	BAN-132 (SA)		
	4 th					LAW-214 (AR)
	5 th		LAW-222 (RA)	LAW-221 (AS)		
	6 th	LAW-233 (RS)	LAW-232 (AS)			
Monday	7 th	LAW-233 (RS) LAW-313 (SA)	LAW-232 (AS)	LAW-311 (AR)		
Monday	7 th	LAW-313 (SA)		LAW-311 (AR) LAW-324 (RS)		
Monday	7 th 8 th 9 th	` ′	LAW-232 (AS) LAW-332 (NA)			
Monday	7 th 8 th 9 th	LAW-313 (SA)				
Monday	7 th 8 th 9 th 10 th	LAW-313 (SA)		LAW-324 (RS)		
Monday	7 th 8 th 9 th	LAW-313 (SA)		LAW-324 (RS)		

	Time → Semester ↓	09:00AM - 10:25AM	10:35AM – 12:00PM	12:10PM - 1:35PM	2:00PM - 3:25PM	3:35PM – 5:00PM
т. 1	1 st		LAW-112 (SA)			
	2 nd			LAW-123 (AR)		
	3 rd		LAW-131 (AS)		BAN-132 (SA)	
	4 th			LAW-211(RR)		LAW-214 (AR)
	5 th			LAW-224 (AS)	LAW-223 (AA)	
Tuesday	6 th		LAW-231 (RR)			
	7 th		LAW-312 (AY)	LAW-314 (RS)		
	8 th		LAW-324 (RS)	LAW-323 (AA)		
	9 th		LAW-333 (NA)			
	10 th		LAW-413 (RA)	LAW-414 (AA)		
	11 th	LAW-423 (RA)				
	12 th					
	LLM			LAW-521 (NA)		
	Time → Semester ↓	09:00AM - 10:25AM	10:35AM – 12:00PM	12:10PM - 1:35PM	2:00PM - 3:25PM	3:35PM – 5:00PM
	1 st			LAW-113 (AA)		LAW-111 (AY)
	2 nd		LAW-122 (RS)	LAW-121 (SA)		LAW-111 (AY)
	2 nd 4 th	LAW-213 (RS)	LAW-122 (RS)	` ′ ′		LAW-111 (AY)
Wednesday	2 nd 4 th 5 th	LAW-213 (RS) LAW-222 (RA)		LAW-121 (SA)		LAW-111 (AY)
Wednesday	2 nd 4 th 5 th	LAW-222 (RA)	LAW-231 (RR)	LAW-121 (SA) LAW-212 (BC)		LAW-111 (AY)
Wednesday	2 nd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th	` '	LAW-231 (RR) LAW-312 (AY)	LAW-121 (SA) LAW-212 (BC)		LAW-111 (AY)
Wednesday	2 nd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th	LAW-222 (RA)	LAW-231 (RR)	LAW-121 (SA) LAW-212 (BC)		LAW-111 (AY)
Wednesday	2 nd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th	LAW-222 (RA)	LAW-231 (RR) LAW-312 (AY)	LAW-121 (SA) LAW-212 (BC)		LAW-111 (AY)
Wednesday	2 nd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th 9 th	LAW-222 (RA)	LAW-231 (RR) LAW-312 (AY) LAW-322 (AR)	LAW-121 (SA) LAW-212 (BC)		LAW-111 (AY)
Wednesday	2 nd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th	LAW-222 (RA)	LAW-231 (RR) LAW-312 (AY) LAW-322 (AR) LAW-332 (NA)	LAW-121 (SA) LAW-212 (BC) LAW-221 (AS)	LAW-422 (AA)	LAW-111 (AY)
Wednesday	2 nd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th 9 th	LAW-222 (RA)	LAW-231 (RR) LAW-312 (AY) LAW-322 (AR) LAW-332 (NA)	LAW-121 (SA) LAW-212 (BC) LAW-221 (AS) LAW-412 (NA)	LAW-422 (AA) LAW-432 (BC)	LAW-111 (AY)

	$\begin{array}{c} \text{Time} \longrightarrow \\ \text{Semester} \downarrow \end{array}$	09:00AM - 10:25AM	10:35AM – 12:00PM	12:10PM - 1:35PM	2:00PM – 3:25PM	3:35PM - 5:00PM
	1 st					LAW-114 (SAL)
	2 nd			ENG-124 (IH)	LAW-123 (AR)	
	3 rd		LAW-134 (SA)			
	4 th		LAW-213 (RS)			
Thursday	5 th			LAW-224 (AS)	LAW-223 (AA)	
	6 th	LAW-233 (RS)	LAW-232 (AS)		LAW-234 (SA)	
	7 th		LAW-311 (AR)			
	8 th		LAW-321 (NA)	LAW-323 (AA)		
	9 th	LAW-334 (SA)				
	10 th		LAW-411 (RA)	LAW-414 (AA)		
	12 th		LAW-433 (AY)	LAW-431 (RR)		
	11 th	LAW-423 (RA)				
	LLM		LAW-524 (RR)	LAW-521 (NA)		

Faculty List

$\mathbf{A}\mathbf{A}$	Masrur Abdullah Abid	IH	Irtifa Hasan
------------------------	----------------------	----	--------------

AR Md. Abdur Rahman SAL Salma Akter L

Ayesha Siddika AS

 \mathbf{AY} Abrar Yasir

BC Biswajit Chanda

Mst. NahidaAkter NA

RA Raeen Afroze

Rabita Rejwana RR

Md. Rihanuzzman Sohan RS

SA Md. Suton Ali Prof. Dr. Biswajit Chanda

Co-Ordinator

Dept. of Law and Human Rights Varendra University